
Representing Name District Email
ESD 101 Keri Hutchins Mead SD keri.hutchins@mead354.org
ESD 105 Roger Trail (Secretary) Royal SD rtrail@royalsd.org
ESD 112 Wesley Benjamin Kalama SD wesley.benjamin@kalama.k12.wa.us
ESD 113 John Hannah (President-elect) Morton SD jhannah@morton.k12.wa.us
ESD 114 Michelle Parkin Cape Flattery SD mparkin@cfsd401.org
ESD 121 Todd Mitchell Bethel SD tjmitchell@bethelsd.org
ESD 123 Sarah Thorton (President) Pasco SD sthornton@psd1.org
ESD 171 Tom Venable Methow Valley SD tvenable@methow.org
ESD 189 Eric Webb Orcas Island SD ewebb@orcas.k12.wa.us

At Large, Consultant Jason Mackay Stevens Clay Attorney at Law jmackay@stevensclay.org
WASA Liaison Tim Garchow WASA tgarchow@wasa-oly.org
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